EXA40 SERIES
Single output
• High efficiency topology, 91% typical at 5V
• Approved to EN60950, UL1950, CSA C22.2 No. 950
• Operating ambient temperature of -40°C to +70°C (natural
convection)
• Complies with ETS 300 019-1-3/2-3
• Complies with ETS 300 132-2 input voltage and current

Vibration, Class 3M5 IEC68-2-6 2 to 9 Hz, 3mm disp.
9 to 200Hz 1g
MIL-STD-202F Method 204 cond. A
Shock, Class 3M5 IEC-68-2-29
MIL-STD-202F Method 213B cond. A
PIN CONNECTIONS
PIN NO. SINGLE OUTPUT
1 + Input
2 – Input
4 Remote ON/OFF
6 + Output
7 - Output
8 Trim
INPUT OUTPUT NOMINAL OUTPUT TYPICAL MODEL
VOLTAGE VOLTAGE (2) OUTPUT VOLTAGE CURRENT (MAX.) EFFICIENCY NUMBER (1,3)
18-36VDC 1.5 to 2.0V 1.8V 8.0A 84% EXA40-24S1V8
18-36VDC 2.5 to 3.0V 2.75V 8.0A 87% EXA40-24S2V75
18-36VDC 3.0 to 3.6V 3.3V 8.0A 88% EXA40-24S3V3
18-36VDC 4.5 to 5.5V 5.0V 8.0A 90% EXA40-24S05
36-75VDC 1.5 to 2.0V 1.8V 8.0A 84% EXA40-48S1V8
36-75VDC 2.5 to 3.0V 2.75V 8.0A 86% EXA40-48S2V75
36-75VDC 3.0 to 3.6V 3.3V 8.0A 88% EXA40-48S3V3
36-75VDC 4.5 to 5.5V 5.0V 8.0A 91% EXA40-48S05
40 Watt
High efficiency DC/DC converters
DC/DC CONVERTERS | 40W DC/DC